
P6A / DIMENSIONS / ABMESSUNGEN / DIMENSIONS / DIMENSIONESРАЗМЕРЫ

M... \FB

M... \PA

M... \PB

M... \PV

FEET
Type S
On request

R...

2
8
H

8

6
3

1
1
5

2
1
5

11

120

156

LM

DM

120

2
8
H

8

1
2

115

142

E

Q

LM

DM

120

1
2

115

142

1
1
5

11

120
156

120

1
2

115

142

120

8

28H8

3
1
.3

OUTPUT
SHAFT

Type B
Standard

Fmax

6
3

79

1
0
0

7
0

LM

DM

120
2
8
H

8

7
5

h
8

45

5

8 holes M8x17

1
1
5

11

120

156

1
8
5

1
2

115

142

+
0
.1

0

+
0
.1

0

+
0
.1

0

2
1
5

W

D

90

2
8
H

8

6
3

11

120

156

1
8
5

1
1
5

+
0
.1

0

63

3
8

X

Fmax

i=
Fmax

Q
X
E
D
W

139-434

M6 M5
35 25
19 14
6 5

179 159.8
154.2

21.5 16

29.9-111

1W

W
1

79

79Fmax

F
m

a
x

72

169.4

8 отверстий 8 17M x

Тип B
Стандарт

ВЫХОДНОЙ
ВАЛ

ЛАПЫ
Тип S

По запросу



P6A / DIMENSIONS / ABMESSUNGEN / DIMENSIONS / DIMENSIONESРАЗМЕРЫ

M... \FL

M... \F2

M... \F1

M... \F3

M... \FC

1
0
0

165

200

13

79

1
0
0

LM

DM

120

2
8
H

8

85

7

1
3
0

+
0
.2

0
+

0
.1

5
25

165

200

13

79

6
3

LM

DM

120

111

7

13

51

1
3
0

+
0
.2

0
+

0
.1

5

165

200

13

79

6
3

LM

DM

120

111

7

13

51

1
3
0

+
0
.2

0
+

0
.1

5

13

2
8
H

8

6
3

2
8
H

8

1
0
0

150

175

11

79

6
3

LM

DM

120

116

7

13

56

1
1
5

+
0
.2

0
+

0
.1

5 2
8
H

8

1
0
0

130

160

11

79

6
3

LM

DM

120

84.5

5

13.5

24.5

1
1
0
H

7 2
8
H

8

1
0
0

Fmax

Fmax

Fmax

Fmax

Fmax

R...

E

Q

120

8

28H8

3
1
.3

OUTPUT
SHAFT

Type B
Standard

W

D

3
8

X

i=
Fmax

Q
X
E
D
W

139-434

M6 M5
35 25
19 14
6 5

179 159.8
169.4 154.2

21.5 16

29.9-111

1W

W
1

73

Тип B
Стандарт

ВЫХОДНОЙ
ВАЛ




